
OUT DOOR RACKS

SHREE RUDRA SYSTEMS

SRS Out Door Rack is wal l  mount rack state-of-the-art  and
economical ly  pr iced product with exceptional  features.

SRS Out Door Rack is created from steel
sheet that undergoes different process l ike
punching,  welded,  forming and powder
coating to meet str ict  qual i ty  standards
under ISO Qual i ty  & Manufacturing
Standards to produce Superior  Products.  

SRS Out Door wal l  Mount Rack is perfect
suitable for  LAN, WAN Network,  CCTV & IT
appl icat ions.

Character ist ics

Meets DIN-41494,  ALL 19'  Internat ional  Standards
IP65 Grade Dust  And Water  Proof Wal l  or  Pol l  Mount Opt ions avai lable
Capable of  carry ing a load of  up to 30 Kgs
Lockable Metal  Front  Door
Cable Entry  avai lable from Bottom
 Mounting Provision for  Fan
Offered in  Welded or  SKD Condit ion
Finished with Complete Hybr id Powder Coat ing
Comes with a Heavy Duty Castor  Set  with Lock



Avai lable Size

Size - U
4 U
6 U
9 U
12 U
15 U

Height
280
380
520
635
770

Width
600 
600
600
600
600

Depth
450 / 600
450 / 600
450 / 600
450 / 600
450 / 600

All  Dimensions are in mm

Accessories Optional -

Cooling Fan
Equipment Tray
Cantilever Tray
Blanking Panel
Cable Manager Accessory
Equipment Support Angle
Utilizes AC P.D.U. (Power Distribution Units)
Mounting Hardware

 

Our Other Products Range - 

IP55, IP65 & IP66 Racks Cabinets
Floor Mounted Network & Server Racks
2 Posts open Racks
Telecom Racks
Audio Visual Racks
CCTV Racks & Wall mount 6U Rack
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