# SHREE RUDRA SYSTEMS



## **OUT DOOR RACKS**

SRS Out Door Rack is wall mount rack state-of-the-art and economically priced product with exceptional features.



- SRS Out Door Rack is created from steel sheet that undergoes different process like punching, welded, forming and powder coating to meet strict quality standards under ISO Quality & Manufacturing Standards to produce Superior Products.
- SRS Out Door wall Mount Rack is perfect suitable for LAN, WAN Network, CCTV & IT applications.



- Meets DIN-41494, ALL 19' International Standards
- IP65 Grade Dust And Water Proof Wall or Poll Mount Options available
- Capable of carrying a load of up to 30 Kgs
- Lockable Metal Front Door
- Cable Entry available from Bottom
- Mounting Provision for Fan
- Offered in Welded or SKD Condition
- Finished with Complete Hybrid Powder Coating
- Comes with a Heavy Duty Castor Set with Lock

#### Available Size

/			
Size - U	Depth	Width	Height
4 U	450 / 600	600	280
6 U	450 / 600	600	380
9 U	450 / 600	600	520
12 U	450 / 600	600	635
15 U	450 / 600	600	770
All Dimens	ions are in mm		

#### Accessories Optional -

- Cooling Fan
- Equipment Tray
- Cantilever Tray
- Blanking Panel
- Cable Manager Accessory
- Equipment Support Angle
- Utilizes AC P.D.U. (Power Distribution Units)
- Mounting Hardware

#### Our Other Products Range -

- IP55, IP65 & IP66 Racks Cabinets
- Floor Mounted Network & Server Racks
- 2 Posts open Racks
- Telecom Racks
- Audio Visual Racks
- CCTV Racks & Wall mount 6U Rack

### SOLUTION FOR POWER

A-603, Vishesh Residency, Opp. Shlok Parisar, Gota, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 382481 Mobile - 98240 74743 | e-mail: sales@rudrasystems.in | www.rudrasystems.in